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Spring Swim 2023
Drachten, 4- - 5-3-2023

Programmanr. 30
5-3-2023 - 18:34

Dames, 200m wisselslag
Spring Swim record: Serena Stel 2:22.04

Senioren Open
Startlijst Finale

Finale
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Dachen Haaijer
Ismay Lichtendonk
Sara Korthuis
Serena Stel
Djanilla Brink
Hedwig Bolt
Alinda Dingshoff
Frouke Ludwig

Reserve inschrijvingen

Fay Boxum
Michelle Zomerdijk

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dz&Pc

De Doffijn

De Doffijn

HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Doffijn

Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc
Dedemsvaart-AC

In.tijd

2:29.03
2:28.93
2:28.10
2:22.04
2:22.73
2:28.73
2:28.95
2:29.51

2:34.74
2:35.18
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